THE BROWN COW

COUNTRY PUB

SUNDAY ROASTS
MEAL DEAL
Any starter, roast dinner as main course and any pudding*

2 course £21

3 course £25

IMPORTANT INFO...

IF YOU HAVE A FOOD ALLERGY PLEASE INFORM US BEFORE PLACING AN

ORDER. AS WE HANDLE MANY DIFFERENT FOODS IN OUR KITCHEN AND

EVEN THOUGH EVERY CARE IS TAKEN, WE CANNOT FULLY GUARANTEE
ANY OF OUR DISHES ARE COMPLETELY FREE FROM ALLERGENS.

@® suiTABLE FOR VEGETARIANS

® VEGAN DISHES

SUNDAY MENU



STARTERS

BREAD, OILS & OLIVES @« £4.95 SALT & PEPPER KING PRAWNS
ON LOBSTER BISQUE WITH FRESH CORIANDER
PADRON PEPPERS @ w9 £5.50
WITH SMOKY TOMATO & GARLIC DIP HONEY & GARLIC BELLY PORK
WITH PUMPKIN PUREE & CRISPY FRIED
HOMEMADE SOUP @eg £6
SESAME NOODLES

WITH TOASTED CIABATTA
BAKED CAMEMBERT @

HOMEMADE NACHOS . £6 WITH TOASTED CIABATTA & BEETROOT JAM
WITH SALSA, SOURED CREAM, GUACAMOLE
& MOZZARELLA SMOKY CAULIFLOWER BITES @ %

WITH CHIPOTLE MAYO & SWEETCORN RELISH

TRADITIONAL ROASTS

ROASTED STRIPLOIN OF 28 DAY AGED BEEF £16

BLACK TREACLE & MUSTARD GLAZED HAM £15

SAGE ROASTED CROWN OF TURKEY WITH CRANBERRIES £15.50

VEGETARIAN NUT ROAST £14

£8

£8

£7.50

£6.50

WITH ROAST POTATOES, CREAMY MASH, ROAST PARSNIPS, STEAMED CARROTS & SEASONAL GREENS,

CAULIFLOWER CHEESE, YORKSHIRE PUDDING & RICH BONE MARROW GRAVY

CLASSIC MAINS

CLASSIC FISH & CHIPS
IN BEER BATTER WITH MUSHY PEAS & CHARGRILLED LEMON

LOCAL SAUSAGES & MASH

A TRIO OF LOCAL BUTCHERS CUMBERLAND SAUSAGES WITH CREAMY MASHED POTATO,
RED ONION CHUTNEY & RICH GRAVY

STEAK, MUSHROOM & ALE PIE
WITHIN SHORTCRUST PASTRY, WITH HAND-CUT CHIPS, SEASONAL VEGETABLES & RICH GRAVY

CREAMY TOMATO RISOTTO @9
WITH FRESH BASIL & VEGAN PARMESAN

SMOKED HADDOCK & LEEK RISOTTO
WITH A CRISPY POACHED EGG

VEGAN ‘FISH & CHIPS’ @ w0
BANANA BLOSSOM, TWICE COOKED CHIPS, MUSHY PEAS & LEMON

GRILLED BACON CHOP

WITH HANDCUT CHIPS, CONFIT TOMATO, FRIED EGG, CHARGRILLED PINEAPPLE SALSA
& GARDEN PEAS

PAN-SEARED SEABASS FILLETS

CRUSHED POTATOES WITH WILTED SPINACH, CAPER POPCORN, ROASTED PUMPKIN & CHORIZO
CREAM SAUCE

£15

£16

£18

£13

£15

£13

£16

£16

SIDES ARE ALSO AVAILABLE ON SUNDAYS



